
 

 

New Spencer County Elementary School 
Spencer County Schools 

SCB Project No. 1257 
 

Project Schedule - Revised 
 

 
• CD 50% consultant review meeting   Wednesday, November 18, 2015 

 

• Owner Review    Thursday, December 9, 2015 
 

• CD 75% consultant review meeting   Wednesday, December 16, 2015 

 
• CD 90% consultant review meeting   Friday, January 8, 2016 

 

• Owner Construction Document Review   Wednesday, January 13, 2015 
 

• CD 100% consultant drawings to SCB   Monday, January 18, 2016 
 2 sets of consultant 100% final drawings to 
 SCB/Louisville by noon 

 

• CD 100% BKL/TP final review   Monday, January 18, 2016 
 

• Board meeting:   Monday, January 25, 2016 
  Construction Document Approval  

 

• KDE / HBC Submittal   Tuesday, January 26, 2016 
   

 

• Bid documents to printer   Friday, February 12, 2016 
 

•   Pre-bid meeting  Wednesday, February 24, 2016 
 

••••   Bid opening  Wednesday, March 9, 2016 
 

•   Board meeting:  Special Called – Mon. March 14, 2016 
 Award contract 



  

 

• Start construction    April 1, 2016 
 (Construction = 15 months) 

 
• Completion  July 1, 2017 / August 1, 2017 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 


